KOYO  24064RHA  spherical
roller bearings
KOYO 24064RHA spherical roller bearings Deal is your source
110  Outer  Diameter  (mm)  for  OEM  and  accessories.  We  sell
Genuine at discount 60x110x22 Size (mm) prices.
Size (mm) 60x110x22
Bore Diameter (mm) 60
Outer Diameter (mm) 110
Width (mm) 22
d 60 mm
D 110 mm
B 22 mm
C 4,06 mm
b 2,7 mm
f 2,46 mm
Weight 0,78 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 54,2 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 35,28 kN
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 6120 r/min